2019 NAIA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS RESULTS

TEAM FINISH: 26th (17 points)
NAIA 133
Zackary Moistner

e Champ. Round 1 - Anthony Vargas (Life Pacific) won by tech fall over Zackary Moistner (Concordia)
(TF 17-0)
Cons. Round 1 - Zackary Moistner (Concordia) received a bye () (Bye)
Cons. Round 2 - Kolten Radaz (Campbellsvile) won by fall over Zackary Moistner (Concordia) (Fall
3:12)

NAIA 133
12 Alberto Garcia's place is 4th and scored 15.5 team points.

e Champ. Round 1- 12 Alberto Garcia (Concordia) received a bye () (Bye)

e Champ. Round 2 - 12 Alberto Garcia (Concordia) won by major decision over 5 Zachary Durbin
(Missouri Valley) (Maj 10-2)

e Quarterfinal - 12 Alberto Garcia (Concordia) won by fall over 4 Julian Gaytan (Midland) (Fall 5:52)

e Semifinal - 1 Shiquan Hall (Grand View) won by decision over 12 Alberto Garcia (Concordia) (Dec
10-4)

e Cons.Semi- 12 Alberto Garcia (Concordia) won by decision over 10 D earion Stokes (Briar Cliff)
(Dec 17-10)

e 3rd Place Match - 3 Gresh Jones (Dickinson State) won by decision over 12 Alberto Garcia
(Concordia) (Dec 9-6)

NAIA 174
Walker Fisher scored 1.0 team point.

e Champ. Round 1 - Walker Fisher (Concordia) won by decision over Sterling Griffin (Midway) (Dec 4-
2)

e Champ. Round 2 - 3 Michael Carew (Reinhardt) won by fall over Walker Fisher (Concordia) (Fall
0:47)

e Cons.Round 2 - Walker Fisher (Concordia) received a bye () (Bye)

e Cons.Round 3 - 11 Daniel Butler (Embry Riddle) won by decision over Walker Fisher (Concordia)
(Dec 3-1)

NAIA 174
9 Deandre Chery scored 0.5 team points.

e Champ. Round 1 - 9 Deandre Chery (Concordia) received a bye () (Bye)

e Champ. Round 2 - 8 Jonathan Stewart (Williams Baptist) won by major decision over 9 Deandre
Chery (Concordia) (Maj 15-5)

e Cons.Round 2 - 9 Deandre Chery (Concordia) won by decision over Logan Bowen (St. Mary) (Dec 7-
3)



e Cons.Round 3 - Noah Clary (Lourdes) won by fall over 9 Deandre Chery (Concordia) (Fall 2:47)
NAIA 285
Michael Stann

e Champ. Round 1 - Michael Stann (Concordia) received a bye () (Bye)

e Champ. Round 2 - 1 Brandon Reed (Lindsey Wilson) won by tech fall over Michael Stann
(Concordia) (TF 18-2)

e Cons.Round 2 - Hinton Bolinger (Reinhardt) won by decision over Michael Stann (Concordia) (Dec
7-4)

Team Scoring

1 Grand View GVI 219.0
2  Lindsey Wilson LWK 85.0
3  Life LIGA 825
4 Indiana Tech INTE 81.0
5 Reinhardt REGA 71.0
6  Oklahoma City OKCI 56.0
7  Cumberlands CSUK 55.0
8 Menlo MECA 53.0
9  Baker BAKA 52.5
10 MSU-Northern MSN 50.5

11 EmbryRiddle ERA 45.0



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Providence

Midland

Missouri Valley

Brewton-Parker

Campbellsvile

Eastern Oregon

Graceland

Southeastern

Briar Cliff

Morningside

Cumberland

Dickinson State

Southern Oregon

Lourdes

Concordia

Lindenwood-Bellville

Life Pacific

PRMO

MINE

MIVA

BPG

CAKY

EAOR

GRIA

SEFL

BCIA

MOIO

CMBT

DSND

SOOR

LOOH

CONE

LBI

LPCA

39.0

35.0

35.0

30.0

29.5

295

28.0

26.0

24.5

245

24.0

20.0

18.5

18.0

17.0

16.0

10.5



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Oklahoma Wesleyan

Marian

Williams Baptist

Bethany

Missouri Baptist

Northwestern

Doane

Wayland Baptist

Calumet

Kansas Wesleyan

Ottawa

Hannibal-LaGrange

Midway

St Andrews

Simpson

Benedictine

Bluefield

OKW

MAIN

WMBA

BTKS

MIBA

NWIA

DONE

WYBT

CAIN

KAWE

OTKA

HLGM

MWKY

SANC

SICA

BEKA

BLVA

8.5

7.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

3.5

20

20

20

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

0.0



46

47

48

49

Jamestown

St. Mary

Truett McConnell

York

JND

SMKA

TMG

YONE

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



