# 2019 NAIA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS RESULTS

### **TEAM FINISH: 26th (17 points)**

#### **NAIA 133**

#### **Zackary Moistner**

- Champ. Round 1 Anthony Vargas (Life Pacific) won by tech fall over Zackary Moistner (Concordia) (TF 17-0)
- Cons. Round 1 Zackary Moistner (Concordia) received a bye () (Bye)
- Cons. Round 2 Kolten Radaz (Campbellsvile) won by fall over Zackary Moistner (Concordia) (Fall 3:12)

#### **NAIA 133**

### 12 Alberto Garcia's place is 4th and scored 15.5 team points.

- Champ. Round 1 12 Alberto Garcia (Concordia) received a bye () (Bye)
- Champ. Round 2 12 Alberto Garcia (Concordia) won by major decision over 5 Zachary Durbin (Missouri Valley) (Maj 10-2)
- Quarterfinal 12 Alberto Garcia (Concordia) won by fall over 4 Julian Gaytan (Midland) (Fall 5:52)
- Semifinal 1 Shiquan Hall (Grand View) won by decision over 12 Alberto Garcia (Concordia) (Dec 10-4)
- Cons. Semi 12 Alberto Garcia (Concordia) won by decision over 10 D'earion Stokes (Briar Cliff) (Dec 17-10)
- 3rd Place Match 3 Gresh Jones (Dickinson State) won by decision over 12 Alberto Garcia (Concordia) (Dec 9-6)

## **NAIA 174**

## Walker Fisher scored 1.0 team point.

- Champ. Round 1 Walker Fisher (Concordia) won by decision over Sterling Griffin (Midway) (Dec 4-2)
- Champ. Round 2 3 Michael Carew (Reinhardt) won by fall over Walker Fisher (Concordia) (Fall 0:47)
- Cons. Round 2 Walker Fisher (Concordia) received a bye () (Bye)
- Cons. Round 3 11 Daniel Butler (Embry Riddle) won by decision over Walker Fisher (Concordia) (Dec 3-1)

#### **NAIA 174**

## 9 Deandre Chery scored 0.5 team points.

- Champ. Round 1 9 Deandre Chery (Concordia) received a bye () (Bye)
- Champ. Round 2 8 Jonathan Stewart (Williams Baptist) won by major decision over 9 Deandre Chery (Concordia) (Maj 15-5)
- Cons. Round 2 9 Deandre Chery (Concordia) won by decision over Logan Bowen (St. Mary) (Dec 7-3)

• Cons. Round 3 - Noah Clary (Lourdes) won by fall over 9 Deandre Chery (Concordia) (Fall 2:47)

## **NAIA 285**

## Michael Stann

- Champ. Round 1 Michael Stann (Concordia) received a bye () (Bye)
- Champ. Round 2 1 Brandon Reed (Lindsey Wilson) won by tech fall over Michael Stann (Concordia) (TF 18-2)
- Cons. Round 2 Hinton Bolinger (Reinhardt) won by decision over Michael Stann (Concordia) (Dec 7-4)

	Team Scoring	Abbr	Score
1	Grand View	GVI	219.0
2	Lindsey Wilson	LWK	85.0
3	Life	LIGA	82.5
4	Indiana Tech	INTE	81.0
5	Reinhardt	REGA	71.0
6	Oklahoma City	OKCI	56.0
7	Cumberlands	CSUK	55.0
8	Menlo	MECA	53.0
9	Baker	BAKA	52.5
10	MSU-Northern	MSN	50.5
11	Embry Riddle	ERA	45.0

12	Providence	PRMO	39.0
13	Midland	MINE	35.0
14	Missouri Valley	MIVA	35.0
15	Brewton-Parker	BPG	30.0
16	Campbellsvile	CAKY	29.5
17	Eastern Oregon	EAOR	29.5
18	Graceland	GRIA	28.0
19	Southeastern	SEFL	26.0
20	Briar Cliff	BCIA	24.5
21	Morningside	MOIO	24.5
22	Cumberland	CMBT	24.0
23	Dickinson State	DSND	20.0
24	Southern Oregon	SOOR	18.5
25	Lourdes	LOOH	18.0
26	Concordia	CONE	17.0
27	Lindenwood-Bellville	LBI	16.0
28	Life Pacific	LPCA	10.5

29	Oklahoma Wesleyan	OKW	8.5
30	Marian	MAIN	7.0
31	Williams Baptist	WMBA	7.0
32	Bethany	BTKS	6.0
33	Missouri Baptist	MIBA	5.0
34	Northwestern	NWIA	5.0
35	Doane	DONE	4.0
36	Wayland Baptist	WYBT	3.5
37	Calumet	CAIN	2.0
38	Kansas Wesleyan	KAWE	2.0
39	Ottawa	ОТКА	2.0
40	Hannibal-LaGrange	HLGM	1.0
41	Midway	MWKY	1.0
42	St Andrews	SANC	1.0
43	Simpson	SICA	0.5
44	Benedictine	ВЕКА	0.0
45	Bluefield	BLVA	0.0

46	Jamestown	JND	0.0
47	St. Mary	SMKA	0.0
48	Truett McConnell	TMG	0.0
49	York	YONE	0.0